
CORRIGENDA

Corrigendum to Commission communication in the framework of the implementation of Council 
Directive 89/686/EEC of 21 December 1989 on the approximation of the laws of the Member States 

relating to personal protective equipment

(Publication of titles and references of harmonised standards under Union harmonisation legislation)

(Official Journal of the European Union C 412 of 11 December 2015)

(2016/C 014/05)

On page 19, Standard EN 469:2014:

for:

ESO (1) Reference and title of the standard
(and reference document) First publication OJ Reference of superseded 

standard

Date of cessation of 
presumption of 

conformity of superseded 
standard
Note 1

‘CEN EN 469:2014
Protective clothing for firefighters — Performance 
requirements for protective clothing for firefighting

12.12.2014 EN 469:2005
Note 2.1

Date expired
(31.1.2015)’

read:

ESO (1) Reference and title of the standard
(and reference document) First publication OJ Reference of superseded 

standard

Date of cessation of 
presumption of 

conformity of superseded 
standard
Note 1

‘CEN EN 469:2005
Protective clothing for firefighters — Performance 
requirements for protective clothing for firefighting

19.4.2006 EN 469:1995
Note 2.1

Date expired
(30.6.2006)

EN 469:2005/A1:2006 23.11.2007 Note 3 Date expired
(23.11.2007)

EN 469:2005/AC:2006’

15.1.2016 EN Official Journal of the European Union C 14/111


